SSPP77112211
22--CChhaannnneell  AAddjjuussttaabbllee  LLooww    DDrrooppoouutt  HHiigghh  SSiiddee  LLiinneeaarr
LLEEDD  DDrriivveerr
  January 2010  Rev. 2.0.0
Exar Corporation  www.exar.com
48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA 94538, USA  Tel. +1 510 668-7000 – Fax. +1 510 668-7001
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SP7121 LED driver provides a simple

LED2 5 Connect anode of LED 2
LED1 6 Connect anode of LED 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Marking Package
Packing
Quantity
Note 1 Note 2
SP7121EK-L -40°C≤TA≤+85°C NAWW 6-pin SOT23 Bulk RoHS compliant
Lead Free
SP7121EK-L/TR -40°C≤TA≤+85°C NAWW 6-pin SOT23 2.5K/Tape & Reel RoHS compliant
Lead Free
SP7121EK-F -40°C≤TA≤+85°C BCWW 6-pin SOT23 Bulk RoHS compliant
Halogen Free
SP7121EK-F/TR -40°C≤TA≤+85°C BCWW 6-pin SOT23 2.5K/Tape & Reel RoHS compliant
Halogen Free
SP7121EB SP7121 Evaluation Board
 “WW” = Work Week